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Agronomic Science Foundation Bevers, Stanley $0 $9,746 $2,473 $0 $0 $12,219

De Laune, Paul $0 $9,746 $18,668 $27,500 $0 $55,914

Park, Seong $0 $0 $0 $12,500 $0 $12,500

Arizona State University Teague, William $0 $0 $0 $0 $142,839 $142,839

Capstone Plants Inc. Malinowski, Dariusz $0 $0 $0 $0 $49,999 $49,999

Cotton Incorporated Adams, Curtis $0 $0 $0 $15,750 $15,750 $31,500

Ale, Srinivasulu $14,000 $7,000 $7,000 $11,200 $11,200 $50,400

Bordovsky, James $0 $0 $0 $2,800 $2,800 $5,600

De Laune, Paul $20,000 $27,000 $38,406 $32,458 $15,000 $132,864

Park, Seong $0 $0 $0 $0 $15,000 $15,000

Rajan, Nithya $28,100 $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,100

Dixon Water Foundation Ale, Srinivasulu $94,374 $0 $0 $0 $0 $94,374

Teague, William $23,594 $0 $0 $0 $0 $23,594

Grasslands Innovation Limited Malinowski, Dariusz $20,999 $18,090 $37,098 $0 $28,827 $105,014

Kansas State University De Laune, Paul $7,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,500

Midcontinent Livestock Supplements Pinchak, William $0 $0 $39,001 $6,750 $0 $45,751

Sawyer, Jason $0 $0 $39,001 $6,750 $0 $45,751

Noble Research Institute, Llc Malinowski, Dariusz $0 $0 $0 $0 $22,000 $22,000

Oklahoma State University Bell, Jourdan $0 $13,354 $0 $0 $0 $13,354

De Laune, Paul $0 $13,759 $19,861 $19,861 $15,451 $68,932

Neely, Clark $0 $13,354 $0 $0 $0 $13,354

Samuel Roberts Noble Foundation, Inc. Malinowski, Dariusz $0 $0 $22,000 $0 $0 $22,000

South Dakota State University Ale, Srinivasulu $0 $0 $0 $127,384 $0 $127,384

Texas Grain Sorghum Board Adams, Curtis $0 $0 $0 $5,770 $0 $5,770

Texas Tech University Rajan, Nithya $27,048 $0 $0 $0 $0 $27,048

Texas Wheat Producers Board And Association Adams, Curtis $0 $0 $0 $9,000 $3,334 $12,334

Bagavathiannan, Muth $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,333 $3,333

Bevers, Stanley $0 $2,825 $0 $0 $0 $2,825

De Laune, Paul $0 $9,325 $0 $6,500 $5,200 $21,025

Park, Seong $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,300 $1,300

Thapa, Santanu $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,333 $3,333

The Earth Partners Ansley, R $0 $9,998 $0 $0 $0 $9,998

University Of Georgia De Laune, Paul $0 $0 $232,827 $46,800 $0 $279,627

Teague, William $0 $0 $0 $31,200 $0 $31,200

University Of Texas System - University Lands Ansley, R $12,450 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,450

Usda - Agricultural Research Service Pinchak, William $0 $0 $0 $0 $80,000 $80,000
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Teague, William $0 $0 $73,800 $0 $0 $73,800

Usda-National Institute Of Food And Agriculture Adams, Curtis $0 $0 $0 $0 $347,450 $347,450

Ale, Srinivasulu $0 $0 $0 $0 $89,000 $89,000

De Laune, Paul $0 $0 $0 $0 $89,000 $89,000

Park, Seong $0 $0 $0 $0 $169,450 $169,450

Pinchak, William $0 $0 $0 $0 $124,950 $124,950

Rajan, Nithya $50,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $50,000

Somenahally Chandr, $0 $0 $0 $0 $124,950 $124,950

Usda-Natural Resources Conservation Services De Laune, Paul $0 $120,402 $0 $0 $100,000 $220,402

Foster, Jamie $0 $120,366 $0 $0 $0 $120,366

Keeling, Jack $0 $120,366 $0 $0 $0 $120,366

Lewis, Katie $0 $0 $0 $0 $100,000 $100,000

Teague, William $275,108 $0 $0 $0 $0 $275,108

Zoetis Pinchak, William $14,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $14,000

$587,173 $495,331 $530,135 $362,223 $1,560,166 $3,535,028


